
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

E-Tender Notice 

MSETCL invites online  bid   (RE Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco RE- 
Tendering  
websitehttp://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 
Tender No. EE/400KV/RS/Div/Jejuri /E-Tender-13/2022-2023, RFX No.7000025538 
Work: Replacement of 400/220/33KV ICT’s Gas Collecting Device at 400kV  R.S.(O&M) Division, Jejuri.                     
Tender Amount:-  Rs.2,73,976 /-  (including GST &LC). (In words Rs. Two Lack Seventy Three Thousand 
Nine Hundred and Seventy Six  Only) 
EMD:- Rs.5000  /-,Tender  Fees:-Rs.500/-+GST 
Download of tender documents:- from  dtd 21.12.2022 ,12.00 Hrs to dtd.28.12.2022 upto 13.00 Hrs 
Bid Opening:-dtd.28.12.2022 after 14.00 Hrs(Tech Bid),dtd.28.12.2022 after 15.00 Hrs(Price Bid) 
For further details visit our website http;//srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for downloading 
tender document,schedules and annexures. 
 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                     - Sd/-                         

   M.K.Bhagwat 
   Executive Engineer, 

 400kV R. S. (O&M) Division 
       MSETCL, Jejuri 

 
 
 


